
1 JAVIER MENDEZ

32 BYE

12 NACHO GIL

21 JOSE D. GARCÍA

8 SERGIO PEREZ

25 JAVI CORDENTE

14 VICTOR ORTEGA

19 PAULINO FDEZ.

4 RAUL ASENSIO

29 BYE

16 JONNY OROZCO

17 JAVIER OLIVER

6 M. JESUS MARTIN

27 BYE

10 PEPE ALFARO

23 FERNANDO FDEZ

24 JESUS VELASCO

9 J.LUIS ORIZAOLA

28 BYE

5 LUCHI BUSTOS

18 JOSE CARMONA

15 J.PEDRO MTNEZ.

30 BYE

3 OSCAR MONTOYA

20 TOÑO TORRIJOS

13 RICARDO SEVILLA

26 BYE

7 RODRIGO GARDE

22 PASCUAL ZENON

11 PEPE GARCIA

31 BYE

2 TITO FERNANDEZ

32

3º y 4º Clasificado

31

3º y 4º Clasificado

31

32

JAVIER MENDEZ

JOSE D. GARCÍA

SERGIO PEREZ

VICTOR ORTEGA

RAUL ASENSIO

JAVIER OLIVER

M. JESUS MARTIN

PEPE ALFARO

J.LUIS ORIZAOLA

LUCHI BUSTOS

J.PEDRO MTNEZ.

OSCAR MONTOYA

RICARDO SEVILLA

RODRIGO GARDE

PASCUAL ZENON

TITO FERNANDEZ

PASCUAL ZENON

NACHO GIL

JAVI CORDENTE

PAULINO FDEZ.

J.PEDRO MTNEZ.

JONNY OROZCO

PEPE ALFARO

FERNANDO FDEZ

JESUS VELASCO

VICTOR ORTEGA

JOSE CARMONA

JAVIER OLIVER

TOÑO TORRIJOS

LUCHI BUSTOS

RICARDO SEVILLA

JOSE D. GARCÍA

JAVIER MENDEZ

SERGIO PEREZ

RAUL ASENSIO

M. JESUS MARTIN

J.LUIS ORIZAOLA

OSCAR MONTOYA

RODRIGO GARDE

TITO FERNANDEZ

PASCUAL ZENON

JAVI CORDENTE

J.PEDRO MTNEZ.

PEPE ALFARO

VICTOR ORTEGA

JAVIER OLIVER

LUCHI BUSTOS

RICARDO SEVILLA

16

5

24

17

9

2

19

18

13

1

11

7

23

10

6

15

20

22

21

8

12

3

14

4

SERGIO PEREZ

RAUL ASENSIO

OSCAR MONTOYA

PASCUAL ZENON

PEPE ALFARO

VICTOR ORTEGA

LUCHI BUSTOS
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CUADRO PRINCIPAL
CUADRO CONSOLACION

SERGIO PEREZ

TITO FERNANDEZ

TITO FERNANDEZ

OSCAR MONTOYA

RAUL ASENSIO

TITO FERNANDEZ

PEPE ALFARO

LUCHI BUSTOS

LUCHI BUSTOS

VICTOR ORTEGA

PASCUAL ZENON

28

26

30

26

28

30

25

29

27

23

20

22

21

17

19

18

24

25

29

27


